2023.2
Power Relays ( Over 2 A )
LZ-N RELAYS
Product Catalog
Panasonic Industry Co., Ltd. Electromechanical Control Business Division
industrial.panasonic.com/ac/e/ ASCTB395E   202302Panasonic Industry Co., Ltd. 2023
FEATURES
●Low profile type with height of 15.7 mm

LZ-N RELAYS
Power Relays ( Over 2 A )
ORDERING INFORMATION ( PART NO. )
TYPES
15.715.7
28.828.8
12.512.5
（Unit：mm）
[Protective construction] Flux-resistant
ALZN
Rated coil voltage（DC）
05：5V, 09：9V, 12：12V
18：18V, 24：24V
Contact arrangement
1：1 Form C
5：1 Form A
Coil insulation class
B：Class B insulation
F：Class F insulation
Protective construction
Nil：Flux-resistant
Packing style
W ：Carton
Notes： 1. The“W”at the end of the part No. only appears on the inner and outer packaging.
  It does not appear on the relay itself.
2. Tube packing type is also available. Please consult us.
W
■ PC board terminal
● Carton
Contact arrangement Rated coil voltage
Part No. Standard packing
Class B insulation Class F insulation Inner
carton
Outer
carton
1 Form C
5 V DC ALZN1B05W ALZN1F05W
100 pcs. 500 pcs.
9 V DC ALZN1B09W ALZN1F09W
12 V DC ALZN1B12W ALZN1F12W
18 V DC ALZN1B18W ALZN1F18W
24 V DC ALZN1B24W ALZN1F24W
1 Form A
5 V DC ALZN5B05W ALZN5F05W
9 V DC ALZN5B09W ALZN5F09W
12 V DC ALZN5B12W ALZN5F12W
18 V DC ALZN5B18W ALZN5F18W
24 V DC ALZN5B24W ALZN5F24W
ー 1 ー
Panasonic Industry Co., Ltd. Electromechanical Control Business Division
industrial.panasonic.com/ac/e/ ASCTB395E   202302Panasonic Industry Co., Ltd. 2023
Power Relays ( Over 2 A ) LZ-N RELAYS
RATING
Rated coil
voltage
Operate voltage*
( at 20 ℃ )
Release voltage*
( at 20 ℃ )
Rated operating
current
 ( ±10 ％, at 20 ℃ )
Coil resistance
 ( ±10 ％, at 20 ℃ )
Rated operating
power
Max. allowable
voltage
 5 V DC
Max. 70 ％ V of
rated coil voltage